
  

JUNE 2025 HOT MEAL & SNACK MENU
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2 3 4 5 6
HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL
Turkey Corn Dog
Corn
Pineapple Tidbits
FF Chocolate Milk

Beef Walking Tacos
Nacho Cheese Doritos
Pinto Beans
Mandarin Oranges
1% White Milk

BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Tater Tots
Tropical Fruit
FF Chocolate Milk

Fish Sticks
Green Beans
Pears
1% White Milk

Beef Honey BBQ "McRib" Dinner
Mashed Potatoes
Breadstick
Mango, diced
FF Chocolate Milk

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK
100% Pineapple Juice
WG Cheez It Crackers

100% Apple Juice
WG Yogurt Chex Mix

100% Grape Juice
WG Rold Gold Pretzels

100% Kiwi Strawberry Juice
WG Harvest Cheddar
Sun Chips

100% Berry Juice
WG Cool Ranch Doritos

9 10 11 12 13
HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL
Bread Chicken Sandwich
Mixed Vegetables
Peaches
1% White Milk

Beef Hot Dog
Corn Cob
Mixed Fruit
FF Chocolate Milk

Chicken Carnita Walking Tacos
Fritos
Refried Beans
Mixed Berry Applesauce
1% White Milk

Chicken Tenders
Broccoli
Pineapple Tidbits
FF Chocolate Milk

Hamburgers
Tater Tots
Mandarin Oranges
Pickle Spear
1% White Milk

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK
100% Orange Tangerine Juice
WG Scooby Snacks (grahams)

100% Fruit Punch
WG Wheat Thins

100% Pineapple Juice
WG Original Sun Chips

100% Apple Juice
WG Nacho Cheese Doritos

100% Grape Juice
WG Veggie Toasted Chips

16 17 18 19 20
HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL
Homestyle Sloppy Joe's
Corn
Tropical Fruit
FF Chocolate Milk

Soft Beef Tacos
Pinto Beans
Pears
1% White Milk

Chicken Nuggets
Mixed Vegetables
Mango, diced
FF Chocolate Milk

Turkey Corn Dog
BBQ Beans
Peaches
1% White Milk

Beef Honey BBQ "McRib"
Sandwich
Tater Tots
Mixed Fruit w/ Cherries
FF Chocolate Milk

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK
100% Kiwi Strawberry Juice
WG Cool Ranch Doritos

100% Berry Juice
WG Harvest Cheddar
Sun Chips

100% Orange Tangerine Juice
WG Animal Crackers

100% Fruit Punch
WG Yogurt Chex Mix

100% Pineapple Juice
WG Cheez It Crackers

23 24 25 26 27
HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL HOT MEAL
Bread Chicken Sandwich
Broccoli
Strawberry Applesauce
1% White Milk

Chicken Carnita Walking Tacos
Nacho Cheese Doritos
Refried Beans
Pineapple Tidbits
FF Chocolate Milk

BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Tater Tots
Mandarin Oranges
Pickle Spear
1% White Milk

Fish Sticks
Mixed Vegetables
Tropical Fruit
FF Chocolate Milk

Beef Hot Dog
BBQ Beans
Pears
1% White Milk

SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK SNACK
100% Apple Juice
WG Goldfish Crackers

100% Grape Juice
WG Garden Salsa Sun Chips

100% Kiwi Strawberry Juice
WG Graham Crackers

100% Berry Juice
WG Rold Gold Pretzels

100% Orange Tangerine Juice
WG Tiger Bites

30
HOT MEAL
Hamburgers
Tater Tots
Mango, diced
FF Chocolate Milk

SNACK
100% Fruit Punch
WG Cheddar Chex Mix

MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN VARIATION DUE TO PRODUCT
AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.


